
AmLIT 
Topic 10 – World War II and the Holocaust 

Reading & Assignment Schedule 
**These readings must be completed by the start of class on the date listed 

 
Tuesday, April 13 

Beneath A Scarlet Sky, Ch. 1-3 
 
Wednesday, April 14 

Beneath A Scarlet Sky, Ch. 4-7 
 
Thursday, April 15 

Beneath A Scarlet Sky, Ch. 8-9 
 
Friday, April 16 

Beneath A Scarlet Sky, Ch. 10-12 
 
Monday, April 19 

Beneath A Scarlet Sky, Ch. 13-15 
 
Tuesday, April 20 – Hitler’s Birthday (in HELL!) 

Beneath A Scarlet Sky, Ch. 16-18 
       Beneath A Scarlet Sky Quiz 
 
Wednesday, April 21 

Beneath A Scarlet Sky, Ch. 19-21 
 
Thursday, April 22 

Beneath A Scarlet Sky, Ch. 22-24 
 
Monday, April 26 

Beneath A Scarlet Sky, Ch. 26-27 
 
Wednesday, April 28 

Beneath A Scarlet Sky, Ch. 28-29 
 
Thursday, April 29 

Beneath A Scarlet Sky, Ch. 30-31 
 
Friday, April 30 

Beneath A Scarlet Sky, Ch. 32-33 
Bass Quiz 

      Jo Jo Rabbit Movie Response DUE by 1159 PM 
 

Monday, May 3 
      Jo Jo Rabbit Movie Response DUE by 1159 PM on Moodle 

Beneath A Scarlet Sky, Ch. 34-Aftermath 
 
Thursday, May 6 

Beneath A Scarlet Sky Exam 
 
Monday, May 10 

Beneath a Scarlet Sky Response/Annotations Due by 11:59 PM 


